
Emu Plains Little Athletics 2024/25 Calendar 

   

Friday 27th September Week 1 

Friday 4th October Week 2 

Friday 11th October Week 3 

Friday 18th October Week 4 

Friday 25th October Week 5 

Friday 1st November Week 6 

Friday 8th November Week 7 

Friday 15th November Week 8   

Friday 22nd November Week 9 

Friday 29th November Week 10  

Friday 6th December Week 11 and Santa 

Fri-Sun 13th-15th December Zone Championships 7’s-17’s No Friday Night 
Competition 

 

Christmas break 

 

Friday 10th January Week 12 

Friday 17th January Week 13 

Friday 24th January Week 14 

Friday 31st January Week 15  

Fri-Sun 7th-9th February Regional Championships 8’s-17’s No Friday Night 
Competition 

 

Friday 14th February Week 16  

Friday 21st February Week 17 

Friday 28th February  Week 18 Last week of Friday night Competition 

  


